CY 2010 INTERNAL REVENUE ALLOTMENT FOR BARANGAYS

REGION IV.B
SUMMARY
COMPUTATION OF THE CY 2010 INTERNAL REVENUE ALLOTMENT
BARANGAY CY 2007 P80,000
CENSUS FOR BRGYS. SHARE EQUAL TOTAL
POPULATIONW/ 100 OR MORE BASED ON SHARING (ROUNDED)
POPULATION POPULATION

TOTAL, MARINDUQUE
TOTAL, OCCIDENTAL M
TOTAL, ORIENTAL MINL
TOTAL, PALAWAN
TOTAL, ROMBLON
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229,636
421,952
734,596
888,176
279,774

17,440,000.00
12,960,000.00
34,000,000.00
34,400,000.00
17,520,000.00

75,875,842.42
139,420,489.21
242,723,659.78
293,469,239.21
92,442,334.55

101,002,112.54

75,056,615.74
196,907,788.21
200,150,975.31
101,465,424.98

194,317,960.00
227,437,094.00
473,631,460.00
528,020,217.00
211,427,751.00

2,554,134

116,320,000.00

843,931,565.16

674,582,916.79

1,634,834,482.00
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